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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Haug             M3034         1/13     1:17:06    5:54     1:17:06
2     Ryan Richey            M3034         2/13     1:24:34    6:28     1:24:34
3     Ryan Jardon            M2529          1/9     1:31:49    7:00     1:31:32
4     Mark Hull              M5054         1/14     1:32:13    7:02     1:31:58
5     Trevor Petersen        M2529          2/9     1:33:16    7:06     1:32:59
6     Eric Goodell           M2529          3/9     1:34:31    7:12     1:34:15
7     Bridger Nebel          M0118          1/3     1:34:39    7:13     1:34:28
8     Max Motley             M2529          4/9     1:34:49    7:15     1:34:47
9     Andrea Bowen           F3034         1/29     1:35:29    7:18     1:35:27
10    Amy Holtman            F3034         2/29     1:35:51    7:19     1:35:47
11    Chris Lauman           M3034         3/13     1:36:37    7:22     1:36:31
12    Jason Plunkett         M4044         1/10     1:37:14    7:25     1:37:08
13    Norm Herman            M5054         2/14     1:37:31    7:26     1:37:18
14    Jimmy Brown            M4044         2/10     1:38:46    7:33     1:38:44
15    Todd McGinnis          M3539          1/9     1:39:13    7:35     1:39:08
16    Chris Szalkowski       M5559          1/6     1:39:33    7:36     1:39:29
17    Matt Haijsman          M0118          2/3     1:39:58    7:38     1:39:58
18    Bryant Rasmussen       M2529          5/9     1:40:34    7:39     1:40:04
19    Robert Myer            M4044         3/10     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:07
20    Jacob Brown            M0118          3/3     1:40:29    7:41     1:40:27
21    Jessica Plunkett       F3034         3/29     1:41:43    7:46     1:41:38
22    Christopher Williar    M3034         4/13     1:41:57    7:47     1:41:48
23    Michelle Fricks        F2529         1/11     1:42:09    7:48     1:42:04
24    Dennis Fricks          M3034         5/13     1:42:09    7:48     1:42:04
25    Burton Heaton          M5054         3/14     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:06
26    Russell Pontious       M5054         4/14     1:42:32    7:49     1:42:19
27    Duane Fisher           M4044         4/10     1:43:23    7:52     1:42:55
28    Betiana Simon          F3539         1/25     1:43:03    7:52     1:42:55
29    Ashley Maher-Widen     F3034         4/29     1:43:16    7:53     1:43:10
30    John Shorey            M5559          2/6     1:43:29    7:54     1:43:23
31    Ross Connell           M3034         6/13     1:44:06    7:55     1:43:33
32    Jake Berst             M3034         7/13     1:44:18    7:57     1:43:57
33    Jason Russell          M2529          6/9     1:44:12    7:57     1:43:58
34    Catherine Szalkowski   F3034         5/29     1:44:03    7:57     1:43:59
35    Renee Wilcox           F4044         1/13     1:44:16    7:58     1:44:13
36    Sara Snow              F4549         1/17     1:44:17    7:58     1:44:13
37    Daphne Bix             F4549         2/17     1:44:33    7:58     1:44:20
38    Justin Nostrala        M4549          1/6     1:44:24    7:59     1:44:23
39    Julie Kaftan           F5559          1/5     1:44:44    7:59     1:44:34
40    Ciera Soukup           F1924          1/9     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:38
41    Mallory Cunard         F1924          2/9     1:44:42    8:00     1:44:40
42    Kathie Madron          F5054          1/8     1:44:59    8:01     1:44:59
43    Michael Wittleder      M3034         8/13     1:45:49    8:05     1:45:43
44    Ryan O'Rourke          M3539          2/9     1:46:15    8:07     1:46:10
45    Chuck Simon            M4044         5/10     1:46:14    8:07     1:46:10
46    Andrea O'Rourke        F3034         6/29     1:46:15    8:07     1:46:10
47    Kristy O'Rourke        F3034         7/29     1:46:15    8:07     1:46:11
48    Andrea Basche          F2529         2/11     1:46:33    8:08     1:46:23
49    Dink Jardine           F3539         2/25     1:46:45    8:08     1:46:26
50    Kris Cunard            M5054         5/14     1:46:55    8:10     1:46:52
51    Kent Whitacre          M5559          3/6     1:47:23    8:12     1:47:13
52    Jessica Mallory        F3034         8/29     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:22
53    Krystal Wyatt          F3539         3/25     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:26
54    Branden Bender         M4044         6/10     1:48:20    8:15     1:48:05
55    Jayne McManis          F3539         4/25     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:57
56    Juan Cangas            M2529          7/9     1:50:25    8:25     1:50:10
57    Randy Westman          M5054         6/14     1:51:03    8:28     1:50:50
58    April Pash             F3034         9/29     1:51:26    8:29     1:51:08
59    Martin Stavas          M4549          2/6     1:51:37    8:30     1:51:17
60    Dee Hanson             F3034        10/29     1:51:46    8:31     1:51:32
61    Michelle Ploeger       F3034        11/29     1:51:46    8:31     1:51:32
62    Shelby Cork            F3539         5/25     1:51:57    8:32     1:51:46
63    Dallas Birkhofer       M3539          3/9     1:52:14    8:33     1:51:54
64    Flamina Harrison       F3034        12/29     1:52:21    8:35     1:52:19
65    Jeff Reece             M5054         7/14     1:52:41    8:35     1:52:26
66    Nick Hodges            M3034         9/13     1:52:47    8:36     1:52:37
67    Mike Lewis             M4549          3/6     1:52:48    8:36     1:52:40
68    Ann Burchett           F4549         3/17     1:53:09    8:38     1:53:03
69    Deanna Dredge          F5559          2/5     1:53:15    8:38     1:53:04
70    Doug Deden             M4044         7/10     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:07
71    Beth Harvey            F1924          3/9     1:53:24    8:39     1:53:09
72    Teri Madsen            F3539         6/25     1:53:25    8:39     1:53:16
73    Nick Swank             M3539          4/9     1:53:47    8:41     1:53:35
74    Brian Hanson           M5559          4/6     1:54:18    8:42     1:53:47
75    Tasha Main             F3034        13/29     1:54:45    8:44     1:54:25
76    Melanie Malloy         F3539         7/25     1:54:38    8:45     1:54:26
77    Jessica Walker         F1924          4/9     1:54:32    8:45     1:54:32
78    Amanda Clausen         F3034        14/29     1:56:19    8:51     1:55:44
79    Annette Knott          F5054          2/8     1:56:17    8:52     1:55:58
80    Liz Skillern           F5054          3/8     1:56:17    8:52     1:55:59
81    Kristine Story         F5054          4/8     1:56:32    8:54     1:56:24
82    Julie Thomas           F4549         4/17     1:57:16    8:57     1:57:03
83    Kyle Patneau           M3034        10/13     1:57:36    8:59     1:57:31
84    Jennifer Sullivan      F3539         8/25     1:58:52    9:02     1:58:16
85    Bea Sides              F6069          1/7     1:59:31    9:06     1:59:11
86    Cassie Holloway        F1924          5/9     1:59:31    9:07     1:59:17
87    Kirsten Hendrixson     F3034        15/29     1:59:38    9:07     1:59:19
88    Robert Stanley         M6069          1/3     2:00:01    9:08     1:59:32
89    Andy Heggenstaller     M3539          5/9     2:00:00    9:09     1:59:48
90    Timothy Saner          M4549          4/6     2:00:22    9:11     2:00:15
91    Andrew Havelka         M3539          6/9     2:00:51    9:11     2:00:16
92    Kay Daubendiek         F4044         2/13     2:01:32    9:15     2:01:07
93    Nichole Hesman         F2529         3/11     2:01:23    9:16     2:01:20
94    Lee Cordell            M4044         8/10     2:02:24    9:19     2:01:59
95    Ryan Baker             M3034        11/13     2:02:36    9:21     2:02:21
96    Amanda Baker           F3034        16/29     2:02:36    9:21     2:02:21
97    John Deeney            M3034        12/13     2:03:03    9:22     2:02:40
98    Phyllis Eshelman       F5054          5/8     2:03:04    9:23     2:02:50
99    Roger Graber           M5054         8/14     2:03:34    9:24     2:03:04
100   Janet Permenter        F5054          6/8     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:32
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101   Kara Smith             F3539         9/25     2:03:50    9:27     2:03:36
102   Jill Weitgenant        F1924          6/9     2:03:55    9:27     2:03:40
103   Mike Haijsman          M5054         9/14     2:03:56    9:28     2:03:51
104   John Tully             M5559          5/6     2:04:37    9:31     2:04:28
105   Kurt Kramer            M5054        10/14     2:04:56    9:31     2:04:34
106   Martha Rowe            F3539        10/25     2:05:06    9:33     2:04:54
107   Joseph Van Gorp        M3034        13/13     2:05:26    9:33     2:05:00
108   Nyle Smith             M5054        11/14     2:05:33    9:34     2:05:09
109   Eric Rasmussen         M2529          8/9     2:05:45    9:34     2:05:14
110   Greg Clark             M4044         9/10     2:05:56    9:35     2:05:32
111   Deborah Skinner        F4044         3/13     2:06:08    9:37     2:05:58
112   Brooke Sutherland      F3539        11/25     2:06:08    9:37     2:05:58
113   Austin Keim            M1924          1/1     2:06:24    9:38     2:06:09
114   Kelli Leuthold         F1924          7/9     2:06:24    9:38     2:06:09
115   Robert Hjelle          M2529          9/9     2:06:56    9:39     2:06:22
116   Mike Stone             M4549          5/6     2:06:45    9:40     2:06:38
117   Gina Simrell           F4044         4/13     2:07:15    9:42     2:06:57
118   Peggy Monahan          F4044         5/13     2:07:42    9:44     2:07:24
119   Emily Hendrixson       F1924          8/9     2:09:10    9:51     2:08:52
120   Tesha Bender           F3539        12/25     2:09:21    9:51     2:08:55
121   Ana Frazee             F0118          1/3     2:10:06    9:55     2:09:49
122   Rebekah Beck           F2529         4/11     2:10:36    9:57     2:10:18
123   Annette Beers          F4549         5/17     2:10:42    9:58     2:10:25
124   Laura Thomson          F4549         6/17     2:10:42    9:58     2:10:34
125   Beth Kutsch            F3539        13/25     2:11:24   10:00     2:10:55
126   Tony Brisbois          M5054        12/14     2:11:25   10:01     2:11:09
127   Bj Brisbois            F4549         7/17     2:11:25   10:01     2:11:09
128   Jacqueline Cordell     F4549         8/17     2:11:45   10:02     2:11:19
129   Deb Leheup             F4549         9/17     2:11:51   10:02     2:11:26
130   Meghan Sheil           F3539        14/25     2:11:48   10:04     2:11:40
131   Anne Medeiros          F6069          2/7     2:12:23   10:05     2:12:01
132   Stephanie Lemonds      F3539        15/25     2:12:47   10:07     2:12:22
133   Corina Powers          F3539        16/25     2:12:47   10:07     2:12:22
134   Don Nelson             M7099          1/1     2:12:53   10:08     2:12:34
135   Kari Fry               F2529         5/11     2:12:52   10:08     2:12:39
136   Miranda Brendel        F2529         6/11     2:13:26   10:11     2:13:15
137   Renate Alumbaugh       F4044         6/13     2:14:07   10:14     2:13:58
138   Gretchen Etchison      F4549        10/17     2:14:23   10:14     2:14:04
139   Laura McFadden         F4044         7/13     2:15:17   10:18     2:14:50
140   Ann Hegstrom           F5559          3/5     2:15:20   10:19     2:14:59
141   Beverly Saye           F4549        11/17     2:15:06   10:19     2:15:01
142   Mariana Phipps         F6069          3/7     2:15:29   10:19     2:15:07
143   Michelle Rowe          F3034        17/29     2:15:53   10:20     2:15:21
144   Nichole McGarvey       F3034        18/29     2:17:04   10:27     2:16:54
145   Maggie O'Brien         F3539        17/25     2:17:32   10:29     2:17:15
146   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F3539        18/25     2:18:38   10:34     2:18:14
147   Amy Connell            F3539        19/25     2:18:50   10:34     2:18:18
148   Gina Lauritsen         F5054          7/8     2:18:58   10:35     2:18:30
149   Christine Brandenburg  F5054          8/8     2:18:48   10:35     2:18:35
150   Rick Jones             M3539          7/9     2:19:56   10:39     2:19:30
151   Nicky Jones            F3034        19/29     2:19:56   10:39     2:19:30
152   Bryan Knaus            M3539          8/9     2:20:17   10:42     2:19:58
153   Jill Schurman          F3539        20/25     2:20:22   10:42     2:20:01
154   Kristi Berst           F3034        20/29     2:20:57   10:44     2:20:36
155   Kayla Beck             F0118          2/3     2:21:06   10:45     2:20:48
156   Deborah Pfeiffer       F4549        12/17     2:21:11   10:45     2:20:48
157   Elizabeth Johnson      F1924          9/9     2:22:01   10:50     2:21:45
158   Heather Jenneman       F4044         8/13     2:22:30   10:52     2:22:09
159   Joy Mann               F6069          4/7     2:23:22   10:57     2:23:19
160   Laura Doocy            F4549        13/17     2:23:38   10:57     2:23:26
161   Connie White           F4549        14/17     2:23:47   10:58     2:23:31
162   John Jordan            M3539          9/9     2:24:44   11:01     2:24:12
163   Allyson Greenquist     F2529         7/11     2:24:57   11:03     2:24:34
164   Gina Batten            F3034        21/29     2:25:33   11:06     2:25:15
165   Maureen Gregor         F3034        22/29     2:25:32   11:06     2:25:15
166   Laura Delgado          F4044         9/13     2:25:46   11:06     2:25:17
167   Molly Goltz            F0118          3/3     2:26:12   11:08     2:25:49
168   Traci Goltz            F2529         8/11     2:26:12   11:08     2:25:49
169   Kerry Soby             F3539        21/25     2:26:51   11:12     2:26:43
170   Kevin McCall           M5054        13/14     2:28:20   11:18     2:27:54
171   Kelli Sweet            F4044        10/13     2:30:33   11:28     2:30:09
172   Douglas Pfeiffer       M5054        14/14     2:31:45   11:34     2:31:22
173   Mark Varner            M4549          6/6     2:33:01   11:39     2:32:32
174   Amy Jardon             F3539        22/25     2:38:40   12:06     2:38:20
175   Tom Cody               M6069          2/3     2:39:51   12:11     2:39:27
176   Lorraine Whitaker      F7099          1/1     2:39:51   12:11     2:39:28
177   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4044        10/10     2:39:43   12:11     2:39:32
178   Amy Torres             F3034        23/29     2:40:03   12:12     2:39:41
179   Natalie Lauritsen      F2529         9/11     2:40:41   12:14     2:40:14
180   Paula Brown            F4549        15/17     2:41:45   12:19     2:41:18
181   Heidi Sandahl          F3034        24/29     2:43:16   12:27     2:42:59
182   Alina Cheffer          F2529        10/11     2:44:54   12:34     2:44:26
183   Tomeka Gardner         F3034        25/29     2:47:46   12:36     2:45:00
184   Keri Applebee          F4044        11/13     2:46:09   12:39     2:45:43
185   Lisa Shawler           F4549        16/17     2:48:31   12:51     2:48:10
186   Ed Siems               M6069          3/3     2:48:35   12:51     2:48:12
187   Tina Chereck           F3539        23/25     2:48:55   12:53     2:48:44
188   Asenath Foster         F3034        26/29     2:51:47   12:54     2:48:59
189   Thomas Pohl            M5559          6/6     2:49:42   12:55     2:49:12
190   Tammy Shires           F3539        24/25     2:52:48   13:10     2:52:27
191   Dora Long              F2529        11/11     2:52:44   13:11     2:52:32
192   Stephanie Lindhjem     F3034        27/29     2:52:53   13:12     2:52:44
193   Jodie Emerson          F3034        28/29     2:52:54   13:12     2:52:44
194   Jaclyn Smith           F3539        25/25     2:53:58   13:15     2:53:30
195   Catherine Pohl         F5559          4/5     2:54:25   13:17     2:53:57
196   Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549        17/17     2:59:32   13:41     2:59:10
197   Jane Connell           F6069          5/7     3:01:13   13:48     3:00:42
198   Melissa Gough          F3034        29/29     3:08:18   14:22     3:08:05
199   Sheri Noar             F5559          5/5     3:18:47   15:11     3:18:44
200   Debra Bahr             F6069          6/7     3:19:37   15:13     3:19:17
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201   Janet Allumbaugh       F6069          7/7     3:30:10   16:01     3:29:44
202   Ginny Allumbaugh       F4044        12/13     3:30:13   16:01     3:29:46
203   Yvonne Brownfield      F4044        13/13     3:33:37   16:18     3:33:25
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